

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).995/2006

SR.INTELLIGENCE OFFICER,INTEL. CELL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. MOHAMED FAROOK

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. RS. Jena, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter has been already filed.

Therefore, list before the Hon'ble Court.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra

